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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Sadique P Abdul Sathar P (FTHR) Pottayil, Pullanikkad, 
Edappatta, Edappatta, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

2 05/01/2026 Najmunneesa V P Sadique P (HSBN) Pottayil House, 
Pullanikkad, Edappatta, 

Edappatta, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

3 05/01/2026 JAFIN MOHAMMED T 
T 

JAHFAR T T (FTHR) THALETHODI 
HOUSE, 

VELLARANGAL, 
VAYAPPARAPPADI, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERNAD

  

4 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHEER T P 

SHEREENA 
MALIYEKKAL 

(MTHR)

THOTTAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYATHODIKA, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 SAMJID M MUHAMMED  (FTHR) MATHANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

THATTAKUNNU, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

6 05/01/2026 HAFID MOIDEEN 
PADAVANNA 

MUHAMMED ASSAN 
PADAVANNA (FTHR)

PADAVANNA, 
KOVILAKAM ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

7 05/01/2026 HUDA   P ADAM   P (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTURE, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 05/01/2026 PRAVEEN DAS K CHAKKAN K (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHERIPARAMBU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 05/01/2026 Mohammed Shabeen M Abdul Salam M (FTHR) Moothali, Nallur, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

10 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeel M ABDULSALAM M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHALI, 
NALLUR, Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL JAFAR  C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
KANNIYATH 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
MELAKKAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

13 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
C K 

SIDHIQUE C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ODOMPATTA, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERANAD

  

14 05/01/2026 ASLA SERIL C ABUTHAHIR C P 
(HSBN)

229 /CHULLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 05/01/2026 NISHANA P MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (HSBN)

BANGALASSERI 
HOUSE, VALARAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

16 05/01/2026 RINSHA  P MUHAMMED  
THASALEEM  P 

(HSBN)

POONTHOTTATHIL  
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH  P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

17 05/01/2026 MANAR NIYAS 
KANNIYAN 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(FTHR)

KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
MELAKKAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

18 05/01/2026 RASNA P KUNHIMOIDEEN  
(FTHR)

PODUVANNI HOUSE, 
KALAMKAVU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

19 05/01/2026 RIFA RAHASHA C ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

CHANTHULLY, 
PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

20 05/01/2026 MOHEMMED SABITH 
M 

MUHAMMED 
ISHAQUE  (FTHR)

MANAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULARUMKUNNU, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

21 05/01/2026 AISHABI K P ALAVI K P (HSBN) 19/510, Kattil Purath 
House, Thottupoyil, 
Manjeri, Payyanad, 

676122, Ernad

  

22 05/01/2026 SAHEERA P ABDUL RASHEED K 
(HSBN)

KOLLERI HOUSE, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

23 05/01/2026 MINHA NIYAS 
KANNIYAN 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(FTHR)

KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
MELAKKAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

24 05/01/2026 SUNEERA MUHAMMED 
SUDHEER (HSBN)

KARIMPANAKUNNATH, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
MANJERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

25 05/01/2026 NEJA SWALIHA K P  SHUHAIB A (HSBN) Amiyan House, 
Kuttipuli, Pandikkad, 

Kolaparamba P O, 
676522, Ernad

  

26 05/01/2026 UMMUKULSU MOIDEEN (HSBN) KOTTAKUTH 
MUTHIRIKKUNDIL, 

NELLIKUTH, 
PAYYANAD, 

NELLIKUTH, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

27 05/01/2026 NOOR  MOHAMMED   
S 

RUKIYA   (MTHR) SARVATHINGAL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTURE, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 05/01/2026 DISHNA KANNIYAN ALI KANNIAN (FTHR) VATTATHIL, 
KUTHUKKAL ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

29 05/01/2026 Maimoona Veerankutty VEERANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

POKAVIL HOUSE, 
PULIYANTHODI, 
NARUKARA P O, 

NARUKARA, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

30 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH HANNA 
K 

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P P   (HSBN)

PALEMPADIYAN, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 05/01/2026 SHUAIB ISMAYIL (FTHR) Amiyan House, 
Kuttipuli, Pandikkad, 

Kolaparamba P O, 
676522, Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 HAFSATH ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(HSBN)

PANTHAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGOD, 
KARAKUNNU, 

AMAYUR, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

33 05/01/2026 SISSILY DEVASIA  DEVASYA (FTHR) VADAKKEKUTT, 
AMAYAMKOD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

34 05/01/2026 SAHLA SHIRIN C T SAFVAN M (HSBN) MEKKADAN, 
ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERI P 
O, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 05/01/2026 MUNEERUDEEN MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKULAM, 
MYLOOTH, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

36 05/01/2026 AMEER P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PARETTA HOUSE, 
AMAYAMKODE, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

37 05/01/2026 SAHLA O P ASKKAR ALI P 
(HSBN)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
ATHANIPPADI, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

38 05/01/2026 FIROSKHAN  K T SAIFUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

KADANTHODI, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTURE, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 AMEENA HENNA M SALIH M (FTHR) MULLAPPILLI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

40 05/01/2026 MUSTHAFA MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

02150 A ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

41 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH  K K

UMMER  K K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKOTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAPARAMBU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

42 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal K Kurikkal Muhammedali 
(FTHR)

Kurikkal, Areechola, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 05/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNATH 
M P

SHABEERALI 
KURIKKAL M P 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CHERANI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

44 05/01/2026 JAHAS P MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
VEEMBOOR, 
NARUKARA, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

45 05/01/2026 KHAMARUNNEESA  
K

SUBAIDA 
THENGUMTHODY 

(MTHR)

198, AMAYAMKOD, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
K P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE 

KANNIYAN (HSBN)

184/ KANNIYAN 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

47 05/01/2026 Muhammed Safuvan P 
K 

Abdul Kareem P K 
(FTHR)

Parakkadan House, 
Chekiriyanmoochikkal, 

Narukara, Manjeri, 
Karuvambram West P 

O, 676123, Ernad

  

48 05/01/2026 HAMZATH MURSHID 
T 

JABIR (FTHR) THAYATT HOUSE, 
PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

49 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K  (FTHR)

KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
VARIYAMPARAMBU, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

50 05/01/2026 FOUMI 
VARIYAKUNDAN

ILYAS AMANATH 
KURIYANGAL (HSBN)

AMANTHKURIYANGAL 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 
676522, MANJERI

  

51 05/01/2026 SHAHARBAN M K LUKHMAN (HSBN) KOZHINIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKADATH, 
PATTARKULAM, 
KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST P O, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

52 05/01/2026 ASYA K P MOHAMMED (FTHR) 39/537 A, K P HOUSE, 
VATTAPONTHA, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

53 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWALHAN N 

MUHAMMEDALI N 
(FTHR)

NEDUMBA HOUSE, 
POOLAMANA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

POOLAMANNA, 
679327, ERANAD

  

54 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
P  (FTHR)

PARETTA HOUSE, 
KARIMBANAKUNDU 

PALLIYALI, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

55 05/01/2026 JUMAILA NOWFAL M (HSBN) CHAVITTUPARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

KARAKKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

56 05/01/2026 BAJITHA P SAKEERUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MULIMPILATTUKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PULINGOTTUPURAM, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

676123, ERANAD

  

57 05/01/2026 FAHMIDHA P FAHAD 
VALLANCHIRA 

(HSBN)

VELLANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

58 05/01/2026 SABNA P P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KARUMUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MANJERI, 
PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

59 05/01/2026 NADHA NAZER  K V MUHAMMED 
SAIFAL  T (HSBN)

THEKKODAN, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, MANJERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

60 05/01/2026 MUNJIYA JABIN K EBRAHIM K (FTHR) PULIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
EDATHIL 

PALLIYALI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

61 05/01/2026 ANSHAD K AMEER K (FTHR) Karakkadan House, 
Valluvangad, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South PO, 
676521, Eranad

  

62 05/01/2026 SUHAILA HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHUKOLLI 
MANCHAPPALLIPARAMBIL, 

PILAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

63 05/01/2026 JASNA P MUHAMMED ASHIK 
T K (HSBN)

THONIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

64 05/01/2026 AJLA SHERI V P Jashim Moidu K T 
(HSBN)

Kadanthodi, 
Mulliakurssi, 

Keezhattur, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

65 05/01/2026 SHIMLAMOL U T MUSTHAFA U T 
(FTHR)

2/150/A  ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

66 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADEEB 
V

ASKAR  V (FTHR) VARIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVETTY, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 

676122, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

67 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS T

MUBARAK T (FTHR) THALANJI, 
IRIVETTY, 
KAVANUR, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERNAD

  

68 05/01/2026 HARSHINA V K ABDURAHIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERANAD TALUK

  

69 05/01/2026 AHSANA MOL K P HANEEFA  K P (FTHR) KOTTOPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMTHARA, 
EDAPPATTA 

VILLAGE, 
PATHIRICODE POST, 

679326, MANJERI

  

70 05/01/2026 KRISHNAJA T UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

KUMBAZHETHU 
HOUSE, KAMANAM, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

71 05/01/2026 KUTTIKATTIL 
SHILPA 

BAJIN K (HSBN) KANNATH HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  

72 05/01/2026 ASWANTH K BABU K (FTHR) KOZHIKKANTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, UNITY 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
MANJERI, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

73 05/01/2026 Hiba Sherin C Muhammed C (FTHR) Cheriyil House, 
Akkapparamba, 

keezhattur, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

74 05/01/2026 SUDHEERA K NIYAS K (HSBN) KARIPPALI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

75 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P K JAFAR C K (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

76 05/01/2026 SHAHANA V C MUHAMMED 
RASHID M (HSBN)

MADAYI HOUSE, 
PALAKKULAM,KARUVAMBRAM 

P O, NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

77 05/01/2026 Najiya Nasrin  M Mammed Kutty   M 
(FTHR)

Melethil, Nayarangadi, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

AMAYOUR, 676123, 
MANJERI

  

78 05/01/2026 UMAIRA P K RISHAB VACHALIL 
(HSBN)

VACHALIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

79 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQ N (HSBN)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
P O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

80 05/01/2026 JINSHA A P KUNHIMOHAMMED  
A P (FTHR)

ANAPPATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMKUTH, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

81 05/01/2026 FARSHAD P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERI HOUSE, 
RAMANKULAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

82 05/01/2026 MIRSHANA SHARIN 
K

NOUFAL  E (HSBN) ERUNNAN HOUSE, 
KODASSERI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

83 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA K K SHAFEEKALI M 
(HSBN)

MURINGAKODAN, 
KOMBANKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 05/01/2026 JASMIN MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

85 05/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KARUMUDIKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERI, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

86 05/01/2026 JABIRA SHAHABUDDIN C V 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAN VEETTIL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
PULLANCHERI, 
676121, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

87 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M UMMER M (FTHR) MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

88 05/01/2026 NASIYA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHFA C M 

(HSBN)

CHUNDIYANMOOCHI 
HOUSE, 

AMAYAMKODE, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

89 05/01/2026 SUMAYYA M K MUSHTHAQUE ALI  
(FTHR)

1/270/R 
CHOLAKKAPAMBIL, 

PULLUR, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

90 05/01/2026 JASEEM A P KUNHIMUHAMMED  
A P (FTHR)

ANAPPATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMKUTH, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

91 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALIKHAN 

KARAPANJARY 

KHADIJA (MTHR) KARAPANJARY, 
ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

92 05/01/2026 SADEEDA P M ABDUL SAMMED P 
M (FTHR)

PEECHAMANNIL  
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 05/01/2026 Jusaina K JAFAR K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

NENMINI, 
THACHIGANADAM, 

679325, MANJERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

94 05/01/2026 FATHIMA K C AHAMMAD 
SHAMEEL K (HSBN)

NEERATT HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

95 05/01/2026 SAMEENA  K AYISHA (MTHR) KOKKADEN HOUSE, 
VETTIKATTIRI, 
POOLAKKADA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

96 05/01/2026 SENIYA SUMIN  M K SALMANUL FARIS T 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KARATTAL, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERANAD

  

97 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
VADAKKANGARA 

ABDULLA 
VADAKKANGARA 

(FTHR)

VALACHATTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGHARA, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

98 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
M

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

MANNAYIL 
THRAVOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHARANKAVU, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

99 05/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V SAJID P (HSBN) 339/ PAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

100 05/01/2026 FATHIMA PERUR ABOOBACKER P 
(HSBN)

PARUTHINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

101 05/01/2026 HUSNA SHARIN P C IBRAHIM  P C (FTHR) 1/270/Q  
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL  

HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

102 05/01/2026 Asmabi A K Ummer M T  (HSBN) Mannilthodi House, 
Trikkalangode P O, 

Trikkalangode, 
Trikkalangode, 676123, 

Ernad

  

103 05/01/2026 AKBERALI 
KARUVATH 

MOHAMMED 
KARUVATH (FTHR)

KARUVATH HOUSE, 
MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 05/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA N P ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KARUMUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTEKODE, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

105 05/01/2026 RINSHA P  K NOUFAL A P (HSBN) ANAPPATTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 SHAMNA P K SIRAJUDHEEN N T 
(HSBN)

NEDUVATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

107 05/01/2026 VARDHA  C A K JALEEL K A (HSBN) CHOLAS, ARECODE, 
ARECODE, ARECODE 
P O, 673639, MANJERY

  

108 05/01/2026 MAIMOONA K MOHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
EDAKKAD, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

109 05/01/2026 FATHIMA K C AHAMMED 
SHAMEEL K (HSBN)

MOOCHIKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 

673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

110 05/01/2026 ABBAS ALI NOTTAN 
VEEDAN 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

111 05/01/2026 ARSHIDA. A ABBAS A (FTHR) 371 A, Valluvangad, 
Vettikkattiri Village, 
Valluvangad South, 

676521, Eranad

  

112 05/01/2026 SAEEDA IBRAHIM (HSBN) PARAMBOOR 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBOOR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 SHUHAD K P ABDU SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

07/314, 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, PULATH, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

114 05/01/2026 SHIMLAMOL  U T MUSTHAFA  U T 
(FTHR)

2/150 A ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

115 05/01/2026 MINNA SHAREEF A 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF A K (FTHR)

AMBALAKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

SANTHAPURAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KARUMUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTEKODE, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

117 05/01/2026 NAFLA K V ABDUL JALEEL  K V 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY, 
MELAKKAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

118 05/01/2026 NAJMA N K MUHAMMED 
SALEEM M (HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MOONADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERI P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 05/01/2026 Fasnasari K Muhammed Dilshad V 
(HSBN)

Vadakkangara House, 
Thottupoyil, Elankur 
Village, Manhappatta 
Post, 676123, Ernad 

Taluk

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

120 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIA 
M 

KUNHIMUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

MANCHI HOUSE, 
ORAVUMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

121 05/01/2026 NIYAS K K MOOSA (FTHR) KARAKKADAN, 
VELLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

122 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

ABDU (FTHR) AMBALAKUTH 
HOUSE, 

SANTHAPURAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 05/01/2026 SHUBASH 
CHANDRABOSE 

KAKKATTIL

ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

124 05/01/2026 ALAVI V KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

VILAKKINI  
PALAMALAYIL 

HOUSE, VEEMBOOR, 
MANJERI, MARIYAD 
P O, 676122, ERNAD

  

125 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIL K HAMZA K (FTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

126 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF ALI K T 

MUHAMMED ALI 
KARATTUTHODY 

(FTHR)

KARATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 05/01/2026 SINIYA SIFANA N T BASHEER N (FTHR) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 05/01/2026 SHABEEBA  C NOUFAL  K K (HSBN) KOORIMANNIL  
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL  

HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, MANJERI

  

129 05/01/2026 ASSAINAR THOPPIL MUHAMED THOPPIL 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD

  

130 05/01/2026 NISAMUDDEEN C M  MUHAMMEDALI C 
M  (FTHR)

Chundiyanmoochi 
House, Kalamkavu, 

Vettikkattiri, 
Valluvangad P O, 

676521, Ernad

  

131 05/01/2026 MARJANA M MUHAMMED ANAS 
C K (HSBN)

CHERUKAVIL 
HOUSE, PUKKOOTH, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA P O, 

679327, ERANAD

  

132 05/01/2026 NAJMA E K MOHAMMED AJMAL 
PAROKKODAN 

(HSBN)

PAROKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MUGHAMPADI,PATTIKKAD 
PO, KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

133 05/01/2026 FATHIMI BILU C RAFEEQ C (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
KUNDANCHOLA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 05/01/2026 FATHIMA  SANA  K P ABDULLA  K P 
(FTHR)

CHERICODE  HOUSE, 
MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD  P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

135 05/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANJI HOUSE, 
ORAVAMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

136 05/01/2026 THASNEEM K MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN T K (HSBN)

THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
P O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 05/01/2026 Fildiya K P Sulfeekarali K P (FTHR) KOORIYAT 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

Mulliyakurssi, 
Keezhattur, Pattikkad, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

138 05/01/2026 ASSAINAR 
PATTUKUTH 

MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PATTUKUTH, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
MANJERI

  

139 05/01/2026 SAMEERA K SULFIKKAR ALI V 
(HSBN)

VALLANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

140 05/01/2026 FATHIMA  SITHARA 
KOLLAPARAMBAN

ABDULLA 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHERICODE  HOUSE, 
MARIYAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD  P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

141 05/01/2026 SUNIYYA M T MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER M K 

(HSBN)

MANJERI KURIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKKUNNU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH PO, 676521, 

ERANAD

  

142 05/01/2026 ANSHIF K K UMMERKUTTY K H 
(FTHR)

KUMBLAKUZHIYIL, 
OLAPPARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 05/01/2026 BASILA C MOHAMED C (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
AKKARAPPURAM, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 05/01/2026 SHAMNA P SHAMSUDHEEN  P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAKKULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

145 05/01/2026 PappalilUthup Paulose Mariyamma (MTHR) Pappalil, Puliyakode, 
Edappatta, Pathirikode, 
679326, Perintalmanna

  

146 05/01/2026 HYDAR ALI 
PULIYAKKUTH

ABOO (FTHR) PULIYAKKUTH, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD PO, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

147 05/01/2026 FAVAS M ALI M (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
KAREPARAMBU, 

PAYYANAD 
VILLAGE, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  

148 05/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A V ABDUL MAJEED K 
(HSBN)

KINATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

149 05/01/2026 FEMINA  SAFEEQUE (HSBN) VATTAPPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

150 05/01/2026 Ayisha Hamsa (OTHR) MEKKADAN HOUSE, 
POTTYYODTHAL, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 

ERANAD

  

151 05/01/2026 Arifa T P Muhammed Arssel 
(HSBN)

Kalathingal House, 
Karakunnu P O, 

Karakunnu, Karakunnu, 
676123, Ernad

  

152 05/01/2026 HUSNA SHERIN P K HASSAN P K (FTHR) 18/475, Puthan Kottil 
House, Cholakkal, 
Manjeri, Payyanad, 

676122, Ernad

  

153 05/01/2026 FARIS M ALI M (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
KAREPARAMBU, 

PAYYANAD 
VILLAGE, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

154 05/01/2026 AL SABITH T P ASSAINAR T P (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD

  

155 05/01/2026 JALEELA FAISAL BABU (HSBN) CHEVIDIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, EAST 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
676522, ERNAD

  

156 05/01/2026 HASEENA K JAHFAR SADIK A P 
(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 05/01/2026 SHAHAL MUBARAK HYDERALI 
PULIYAKUTH (FTHR)

PULIYAKKUTH, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD PO, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 05/01/2026 SARAFUDHEEN C P HASSAN 
CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGALPARAMBA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

159 05/01/2026 GIRIJA  RADHAKRISHNAN 
M  (HSBN)

MELAKATH HOUSE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

160 05/01/2026 SHEEBA  K RAJAGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

VELLAMKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
MANJERI, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

161 05/01/2026 RANTHA FATHIMA  
KUMMALI

ABDUL SALEEM 
KUMMALI (FTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
CHERANI, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

162 05/01/2026 Sarthaj ABDUL MAJEED C T 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYANTHODI, 
EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 05/01/2026 Raza chavidi Kunnan Twalhath Chevidi 
Kunnan (FTHR)

Chavidi Kunnan House, 
Hajiyarpadi,Kallidumb, 

Trikkalangode P O, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Ernad

  

164 05/01/2026 SHUAIB K AKMAL PASHA 
(FTHR)

KORMATH, 
VELLARANGAL, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERANAD

  

165 05/01/2026 FIDHA FARSANA  A V ARSAL V (HSBN) VALIL HOUSE, 
KATTAKKULAM, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

166 05/01/2026 RAIHANA SIFANA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
V (HSBN)

PUTHUKKOLLI 
VADAKKEPURATH 

HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 
PAYYANAD, 

NELLIKUTH, 676122, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

167 05/01/2026 SUMAYYA K T SHYBIN C P (HSBN) CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLYAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

168 05/01/2026 SHEREENA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH, 
MANGALASSERI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

169 05/01/2026 SAFEENA ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

Puthiyakath House, 
Pilakkal, Payyanad, 

Payyanad PO, 676122, 
Eranad

  

170 05/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR 
AVARAN 

AVARAN (FTHR) EYYANAMKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KARAYIL, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

171 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
V K 

UVAIS K (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

MANJERI, MARIYAD 
P O, 676122, ERNAD

  

172 05/01/2026 SHIBIL HAIDAR ALI HAIDAR ALI  
PULIYAKKUTH 

(FTHR)

PULIYAKKUTH, 
MANNARMALA JN, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD PO, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 05/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR MOIDEEN (OTHR) OVUNGAL, 
PILAKKAL, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

174 05/01/2026 UBAIB HASSAN (FTHR) CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGALPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

175 05/01/2026 RIMSHA SHERIN V P JAMALUDEEN  
(HSBN)

KARAKKATTU, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERANAD

  

176 05/01/2026 RASIYA ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PARATHODI HOUSE, 
MLA ROAD, 

MANJERI, N S S 
COLLEGE P O, 

676122, MANJERI

  

177 05/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN M ASHRAF (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
KOMBANKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 05/01/2026 DHILNA K ALI AKBER (FTHR) KURUNKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRADAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

179 05/01/2026 Shamna V P Muhammed Safvan K 
(HSBN)

Kalathil House, 
Kondiparamba, 

Nenmini, 
Poonthavanam, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

180 05/01/2026 AISWARYA K soumya p (MTHR) PUTHAN KALATHIL, 
NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA, 676122, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

181 05/01/2026 SULAIKHA MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERI, 
KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKODE POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 05/01/2026 SHAMSIYA T P NOUFAL  K (HSBN) KAMBRATH, 
MELAKKAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

183 05/01/2026 SHABNA  P K ABDUL SALAM P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAKKULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

184 05/01/2026 ASNA MUFEEDA K FIROS T (HSBN) ATHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKKODE, 
679326, MANJERI

  

185 05/01/2026 Muhammed Nafih K K Pookoya Thangal K K 
(FTHR)

Kadalundi 
Kodakkadakath House, 

Payyanad, Payyanad 
Post, Payyanad, 676122, 

ernad

  

186 05/01/2026 ADHIL A M MUHAMMED  ALI A 
M (FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLUR,TRIKKALANGODE 
P O, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

187 05/01/2026 HUDHA HANNATH N ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

329,NECHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

AREECHOLA, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 05/01/2026 NASREENA  P P HASSAN  KOYA 
MANCHERI  

THUPPETH (HSBN)

MANJERITHUPPATH  
HOUSE, 

PATTARKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA  P  O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

189 05/01/2026 HANAN P K HYDRALI P K (FTHR) POOTHANKODAN, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDAH P AMEENUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MANTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAKAM, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, MANKADA

  

191 05/01/2026 anakha t m jayarajan t m (FTHR) thodiyarmuttam house, 
nellipparambu, manjeri, 

karuvambram po, 
676123, eranad

  

192 05/01/2026 NAFEESA C ABDU (HSBN) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
KORATHITHODIKA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

193 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA P MUHAMMED 
BAHANAS P T (HSBN)

POOZHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
MANJERI, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

194 05/01/2026 muhammed jabir ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

195 05/01/2026 HIDHA A M MUHAMMED ALI A 
M (FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLUR,TRIKKALANGODE 
P O, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

196 05/01/2026 SHANI K PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K (HSBN)

KADENGARA 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIGRAMAM, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  

197 05/01/2026 FIDA HANNA M  ASAINAR M  (FTHR) Mancheri House, 
Kalamkavu, Pandikkad, 

Valluvangad P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

198 05/01/2026 AYISHA  V T ABBAS V P (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

199 05/01/2026 HUDHA HASNATH N ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

329, NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AREECHOLA, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
PO, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

200 05/01/2026 MURSHIDHA C MOHAMMED 
ROSHAN P (HSBN)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, MANJERI

  

201 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS K 

SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PADIRIKODE P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 05/01/2026 BUNAYYA M SAFIYA (MTHR) VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

203 05/01/2026 Jinsy Sherin T P Thasni (MTHR) Thekkumpurath House, 
Ayindoor, Edavanna, 
Edavanna, 676541, 

Ernad

  

204 05/01/2026 LUBINA  P K SANOJ (HSBN) VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

KIZHATTUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 05/01/2026 Ummu Kulsu Valil  Abdurahiman 
Nelliparamban  (HSBN)

Nelliparamban House, 
Amayur Road, 

Karakunnu P O, 
Karakunnu, Karakunnu, 

676123, Ernad

  

206 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF  M

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTEKODE, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
676122, MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

207 05/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERI SANOOP (HSBN) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VELLARANGAL 

ROAD 
VAYAPPARAPADI, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERNAD

  

208 05/01/2026 UMMER NIHAL V MUHAMMED (FTHR) 8/149-A 
VIYYANADAN 

HOUSE, KANYALA, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 05/01/2026 FAHISHA K ANAS P  (HSBN) PUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLANIKKAD, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 05/01/2026 MISNAMOL C M MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P (HSBN)

PATHIYAM PARA 
HOUSE, 

NENMINI,THACHINGANADAM 
POST, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 05/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN A NOUSHAD T (HSBN) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANIKKAD, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

212 05/01/2026 SHIBIL FARIS  K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRANGADAN 
HOUSE, OLAPPARA  
VELLIYANCHERY 

POST, EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 05/01/2026 SANIYA AL SANI P K HAMZA K P (HSBN) KUNNATHU 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

MOONADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 05/01/2026 JISHNU B P ARAVINDAKSHAN B 
P (FTHR)

VIJAYAMANDIRAM, 
PELEPPURAM, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

215 05/01/2026 FARISA SHERIN P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, EAST 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPARAMBA P O, 
676522, ERNAD

  

216 05/01/2026 SANEERA E SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KOPPAN HOUSE, 
ORAVAMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

217 05/01/2026 Janaki Venu gopalan (HSBN) 538, Thambanangadi, 
Vettikkattiri, Pandikkad, 

676521, manjeri

  

218 05/01/2026 MUSAINA THASNI  C 
K 

MOIDEEN C K (FTHR) 3/254 ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

219 05/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

220 05/01/2026 JAHFAR M Mohamed (FTHR) Mathilakath, 
Mulliakurssi, 

Keezhattur, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

221 05/01/2026 HIBA U JAMALUDHEEN U 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN HOUSE, 
VALARAD, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

222 05/01/2026 RIFAH MOHAMMED 
RAFI 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
PALLIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUKKAL ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, MANJERI

  

223 05/01/2026 ABDUL MUIZZ 
KURIKKAL M P 

MUHSIN KURIKKAL 
M P (FTHR)

DARUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

THADAPPARAMB, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

224 05/01/2026 HANNA A P ABDUL AZEEZ 
ANAPATTATH (FTHR)

ANAPATTATH, 
PEZHUMTHARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 05/01/2026 RAHEES P ABDUSSAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

226 05/01/2026 Sreethu Krishna  V K Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Valarad Kunnu, 
Valarad, Vettikkattiri, 
Pandikkad, 676521, 

Eranad

  

227 05/01/2026 SAMEERA HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

228 05/01/2026 BISHR C ANVER SADATH  
(FTHR)

CHEERAMATH, 
PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
C P  

SUMAYYA (MTHR) Cherukapally House, 
Moorippadam, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South, 
676521, Ernad

  

230 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA P HAMSA P (FTHR) POOVATHI, 
NALLOOR, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RENA  V ABDUL RAFEEQE 
(FTHR)

VALLANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

232 05/01/2026 FABINA M T MOHAMMEDALI M T 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLAIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

233 05/01/2026 JASEELA E IBRAHIM E (FTHR) ELLIKKAL  HOUSE, 
AMAYAMKODE, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

234 05/01/2026 FASIYA K ABBAS IBNU 
MOHAMMED T 

(HSBN)

11/315B 
THACHAMPATTA 

HOUSE, 
CHERIPARAMB, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

235 05/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN 
CHERUVALLAKADAN

RIYAS C K (FTHR) CHERUVALLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

TRIKKALANGODE P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

236 05/01/2026 AJVAD N M AHAMMED N M 
(FTHR)

08/164, 
NOOREMOOCHI 

HOUSE, PULATH, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

237 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOPPAN HOUSE, 
ORAVAMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

238 05/01/2026 HUSNA P K SAFWAN K (HSBN) KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

239 05/01/2026 MUSLIH KURIKKAL 
M P 

MUHSIN KURIKKAL 
M P (FTHR)

DARUSALAM 
HOUSE, PANDIKKAD 
ROAD, MANJERI, N S 

S COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

240 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA C 
P  

SUMAYYA (MTHR) CHERUKAPPALLI, 
Moorippadam, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South, 
676521, Ernad

  

241 05/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA M T SIDDEEQ M T (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

AMAYUR, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

243 05/01/2026 HARSHANA 
SURAYYA K M 

ABDUL KABEER 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPARAMBA, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 
676522, ERANAD

  

244 05/01/2026 MUHSINA P MOIDEEN (FTHR) 487, VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

manjeri

  

245 05/01/2026 RAHNA BABY C K RIYAS BABU (FTHR) CHERUVALLAKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
TRIKKANGODE, 

TRIKKANGODE P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

246 05/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR E MARAKKAR (FTHR) EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
KAKKULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

247 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA E 
K

SHAMSHAD MON C 
K (HSBN)

CHERUVALAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPPARAMBA P 
O, 676521, ERANAD

  

248 05/01/2026 DILNA K MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD  C K (HSBN)

CHERUVALAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

249 05/01/2026 SHAHARBAN K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
676123, ERANAD

  

250 05/01/2026 HARSHANA 
SURAYYA K M 

ABDUL KABEER 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPARAMBA, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 
676522, ERANAD

  

251 05/01/2026 Vishnu P Radhakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

Puthiyakalathil House, 
Kandalappatta, 

Karakunnu, Karakunnu 
Post, 676123, Ernad

  

252 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M SABIRA  (MTHR) CHENNAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

253 05/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA  C P SALEEM C P (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

254 05/01/2026 MIDHUN T ASHOKAN T (FTHR) THEKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

676123, ERANAD

  

255 05/01/2026 Attakoya  O Imbichikoya (FTHR) Ereyassan, Pandikkad, 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 

676521, Eranad

  

256 05/01/2026 FARIS K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARIMUDIKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERI, 
MANJERI, 

PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

257 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI 
KUTTASSERI 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) PLAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTASSERI, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

258 05/01/2026 ASEEM RAHMAN V MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

121, CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

259 05/01/2026 SAHLA P SHAMEER BABU  V P 
(HSBN)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, EDAPPATTA 
POST, EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

260 05/01/2026 FAHANA  SHERIN M SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MODATHEERI  
HOUSE, 

PATTAERKULAM  
MELEPARAMBU, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

261 05/01/2026 SHIFLA SHERIN K SALIM (HSBN) KIZHAKKEYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

262 05/01/2026 THASLEENA ABU M (FTHR) MOOTHALI, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 05/01/2026 ABHINATH V P SABARINATHAN V P 
(FTHR)

32/12A, 
VELLARIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLARANGAL 

ROAD 
VAYAPPARAPPADI, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

264 05/01/2026 DILSHANA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) KIZHAKKEYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKUZHI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

265 05/01/2026 NASHIDA E SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ERANHOLI HOUSE, 
ANJAMKULAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

266 05/01/2026 DILSHAD K JALEEL K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHARANKAVU, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

267 05/01/2026 NAFEESA MUHAMMED 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, 
PAYYANAD 

VILLAGE, 
PAYYANAD POST, 

676122, ERNAD

  

268 05/01/2026 ASHNA SHERI MOIDEEN RAFI P K 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKUNNAN, 
MANDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, NARUKARA, 
MANJERI, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

269 05/01/2026 Ayishaniya O Attakoya (FTHR) Erayassan, Pandikkad, 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 

676521, Eranad

  

270 05/01/2026 ALEENA NAHAN  N K NISAR  N K (FTHR) NADUVILE 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

271 05/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIAN KRISHNAN K (FTHR) KUTTYPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PADIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PADIRIKODE P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARIS K 

HASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, 
PAYYANAD 

VILLAGE, 
PAYYANAD POST, 

676122, ERNAD

  

273 05/01/2026 LULUMOL C N ASHIQ K T (HSBN) KUNNATHODIKA, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

274 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHALI HOUSE, 
KALAMKAVU, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

275 05/01/2026 DHANISH 
MUHAMMED  U T

THAJUDHEEN  U T 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM 

WEST, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

276 05/01/2026 AYISHA FAHMIDA K SHAFEEQUE M 
(HSBN)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
MOORIPPADAM, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

277 05/01/2026 Mahroofa P V Benhar (HSBN) Thalappil House, 
Kovilakam Road, 
manjeri, manjeri, 
676121, Eranad

  

278 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

726, PAYYAPARAMB, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

279 05/01/2026 RAMLATH 
KARUVATHIL 

KUNJIMOYIN (HSBN) CHEVIDIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KUTTIPPULI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA P O, 

676522, ERNAD

  

280 05/01/2026 SAJITHA 
KARUTHODAN

NARAYANAN (HSBN) NECHIKKUNDU 
PALLIYARAKKAL 

HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

281 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUBEENA P M 

MUHAMMED ANEES 
PK (HSBN)

POOTHAMKODAN, 
ORAVAMPURAM, 

Nenmini, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

282 05/01/2026 BINZY JASMIN P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PELEPPURAM, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 

676122, ERANAD

  

283 05/01/2026 KUNHIMOYIN MOYTHUTTY (FTHR) CHEVIDIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KUTTIPULI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 

676522, ERNAD

  

284 05/01/2026 ARSHA SAINABA (MTHR) 894, AMAYAMKODE, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

285 05/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M 
T

MANSOORALI M T 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI 
THUPPATH HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

286 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

ALAVI (FTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

287 05/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN C MOIDEEN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHAPPATHODY 
HOUSE, VEEMBOOR, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, MANJERI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

288 05/01/2026 RIYAS KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PODUVANNI HOUSE, 
KALAMKAVU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

289 05/01/2026 JOYAL VARGHESE LINA (MTHR) 476, AMAYAMKOD, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

290 05/01/2026 DEEPAK K USHARANI V P 
(MTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PELEPPURAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

291 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEL  
S 

ATHIKA (MTHR) SARVATHINGAL, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED UMAIH 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) ANAMANNIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

293 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 
MAMPADAN

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
THARIPPADI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

294 05/01/2026 SAHLA V JAMSHEED 
KUZHIKKATTIL 

(HSBN)

KUZHIKKATTIL, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, Eranad

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

295 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL MP 

SHIHAB (FTHR) 35 B, 
AMAYAMKODE, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

296 05/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P K SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) PUTHANKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBOOR 19, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNA  V MUHAMMED RAFI V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

298 05/01/2026 JANISH P K HYDARALI  P K 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUTHU 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERI, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM 
POST, 676123, 

MANJERI

  

299 05/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad M Younus M (FTHR) Madasseri House, 
Kandalappatta, Amayur 
P O, Edavanna, Amayur, 

676123, manjeri

  

300 05/01/2026 Muhammed Haban K Moosa K (FTHR) Kuzhikkattil, 
Thambanangadi, 

Vettikkattiri, Pandikkad, 
676521, Ernad

  

301 05/01/2026 Faisal Babu 
Karappancheri 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KARAPPANCHERI, 
PANTHRALA, 
KARAKUNNU, 

TRIKALANGODE, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

302 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

ASIFALI 
NOTTITHODI (FTHR)

NOTTITHODI HOUSE, 
PALAKKULAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

303 05/01/2026 SHAHANAS P RINSHAD MON K 
(HSBN)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

304 05/01/2026 SUMAN PARVEEN P SUDHEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

22/92-A PEROOR 
HOUSE, 

MARATHANI, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

305 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEM  t P

ZEENATH T (MTHR) 581 
THALAKKOTTUPURATH, 

KARAYIL, 
ELANKUR, Elankur, 

676122, ERANAD

  

306 05/01/2026 FOUZIYA P ASHRAF (HSBN) CHELENKARA 
KURIKKAL, 

PUTHANAZHI, 
EDAPPATA, 

EDAPPATA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIJAS 
K P

MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

308 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABJAN M 

MARUNNAN  (FTHR) MARUNNAN, 
CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

309 05/01/2026 FASILA K NISAR (HSBN) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
valluvangad, 
vettikkattiri, 

valluvangad south, 
676521, Eranad

  

310 05/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN O K ABOOBACKER O K 
(FTHR)

ORAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBOOR 
PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 05/01/2026 LIYA K K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

312 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEM T P

ZEENATH T (MTHR) 581 
THALAKKOTTUPURATH, 

KARAYIL, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 976122, 
ERANAD

  

313 05/01/2026 AMNA SHABA K AMJATH KHAN 
THEKKUMKAATTIL 

(HSBN)

THEKKUM KATTIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

314 05/01/2026 ASLAHA K P MUHAMMED SALIM 
M V (HSBN)

MANNAKKAMVALLI 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

PAYYANAD, 
NELLIKUTH, 676122, 

MANJERI

  

315 05/01/2026 RINSHAD MON K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

316 05/01/2026 AYISHA Saidalavi (HSBN) Perkkuth House, 
Kolapparamba, 

Pandikkad, 
Kolapparamba, 676522, 

Ernad

  

317 05/01/2026 AYSHA FAHEEMA P ABID KALLAI (HSBN) KALLAI HOUSE, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERNAD

  

318 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA K AHAMMED 
FADLULLA (HSBN)

MANJAPPULLY 
MANARKUNNIL 

HOUSE, 
PULLANCHERI, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

319 05/01/2026 MOHAMED RABAH P 
V 

ABDURAHIMAN P V 
(FTHR)

PALLATTIL 
VADAKKETHODI 

HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 
PAYYANAD, 

NELLIKUTH, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

320 05/01/2026 MOHAMAD SHAMIL 
V 

MUHAMMAD V 
(FTHR)

VIYYANADAN 
HOUSE, KANNYALA 

PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

321 05/01/2026 Pathmaja R Santhosh Kumar R 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkekochath, 
Kuthiradam, 

Trikkalangode, 
Trikkalangode, 676123, 

Ernad

  

322 05/01/2026 ANZEELA MARIYAM 
K V 

THANSHEER 
NEERULPAN (HSBN)

KOOLAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

323 05/01/2026 Shadin Parvas N ALI AKBAR (FTHR) NELLIPARAMBAN, 
THACHUNNI, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

324 05/01/2026 SHIJIN ROSHAN P K HAMZAKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THODIKAPPULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERANAD

  

325 05/01/2026 NASHVA T  Marakkaru Kutty T 
(FTHR)

Thekkan, Colonypadi, 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 

676521, Ernad

  

326 05/01/2026 Ramlath  ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

NELLIPPARAMBAN, 
THACHUNNI, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

327 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFA 
K V

MUHAMED SALIM 
KOOLAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

KOOLAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

328 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
K K 

HAMZA  K (FTHR) KAYYATTIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

329 05/01/2026 SILPA N RAMAKRISHNAN N 
(FTHR)

10/485, KARAYIL, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 676122, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

330 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBIYA P Khalid valeed 
Poozhikkuth (FTHR)

Poozhikuth, Bismilla 
Road, Narukara, 

Karuvambram, 676123, 
Eranad

  

331 05/01/2026 AYSHA MOHAMMED (HSBN) MANJAPPULLY 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MANJERI, 
PULLANCHERI, 
676122, ERANAD

  

332 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAFVANA V 

JUNAIS V P (HSBN) VELLUVAMPALI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

333 05/01/2026 Nasiya M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

MUNDODAN, 
THACHUNNI, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

334 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
C P 

JASHEER C P (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKUTH, 
MANJERI, 

NELLIKKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

335 05/01/2026 Ridwaan Pallikkadan Mohamed Hassan 
Pallikkadan (FTHR)

8/293 Pallikkadan 
House, Kuthukal Road, 

Manjeri, Manjeri, 
676121, Ernad

  

336 05/01/2026 AFSAL P Sainul Habideen P 
(FTHR)

Palakkathody House, 
Nellikuth, Payyanad, 
Nellikuth, 676122, 

Manjeri

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

337 05/01/2026 Farsana TP MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN K (HSBN)

KOLLARAN, 
POOLAMANNA, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA, 
679327, ERANAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


